
3856 NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE 

Tariff Industry Assistance (Advertisement) Notice No. 1987/29-continued 

Tariff 
Item 

97.06.009 

98.03.051 ) 
98.03.059) 

98.03.051 ) 
98.03.059) 
98.03.051 ) 
98.03.059) 

98.03.051) 
98.03.059) 

DescrIption of Goods 

Exercise bar, ankle protection, grips of polyethylene 
foam 

CURRENT APPROVAL 
Pressurised cartridge for use only in calcomp automated 
computer drafting systems 

REQUESTED APPROVAL 
Pressurised cartridges 
CURRENT APPROVAL 
Pressurised plotter refi II fans, pecul iar for use 
in the PIOO plotter of the computerversion graphic 
processing machines and camsco plotter of the 
markamatic patterning system 
REQUESTED APPROVAL 
Pressurised pocket refill pens and/or refills 

Name and Address 
of Appl icant 

NMC Trading NZ Ltd 
C/·Daniel Silva 
Tariff Consultant 
PO Box 305 
AUCKLAND 

Customs Agents Wei Jington Ltd 
PO Box 1024 
WELLINGTON 

Customs Agents Wellington Ltd 
PO Box 1024 
WELLINGTON 

Category of Application: A Application for Approval 

Port: 

CA 
VA 
WA 
D 

YO 
WD 
RUC 
CUPA 
HO 
AI( 

WN 
CH 
DN 

Application for Continuation of Approval 
Application for Variation of Approval 
Application for Withdrawal of Approval 
Application for Determination 
Application for Variation of Determination 
Application for Wi thdrawal of Determination 
Revocation of Unused Concessions 
Cont inuation of Unpubl ished Approval 
Comptroller of Customs, Private Bag, Wellington 
Collector of Customs, Box 29, Auckland 
Collector of Customs, Private Bag, Wellington 
Collector of Customs, Box 2098, Christchurch 
Collector of Customs, Private Bag, Dunedin 

Part 
II 

Ref. 

99 

99 

99 

99 

99 

Appn. 
Ref. 
No. 

AI( 700256E 

923518D 

WN 720033 

902239C 

WN 720041 

Dated at Wellington this 6th day of August 1987. M. W. TAYLOR, Comptroller of Customs. 

No. 133 

'Category 
of 

Appn. 

A 

VA 

VA 

VA 

VA 


