Tariff Industry Assistance (Advertisement) Notice No. 1987/29-continued

Tariff Item	Description of Go	ods			Name and Address of Applicant	Part II Ref.	Appn. Ref. No.	*Category of Appn.
97.06.009	Exercise bar, ank foam	le prote	ction	. grips of polyethylene	NMC Trading NZ Ltd C/-Daniel Silva Tariff Consultant PO Box 305 AUCKLAND	99	AK 700256	iE A
98.03.051)	CURRENT APPROVAL							
98.03.059)	Pressurised cartridge for use only in calcomp automated computer drafting systems				Customs Agents Wellington Ltd PO Box 1024 WELLINGTON	99	923518	D VA
98.03.051)	REQUESTED APPROVAL							
98.03.059)	idges				99	WN 720033	VA	
98.03.051)								
98.03.059)	Pressurised plotter refill fans, peculiar for use in the P100 plotter of the computerversion graphic processing machines and camsco plotter of the markamatic patterning system Customs Agents Wellington Ltd PO Box 1024 WELLINGTON					99	902239	C VA
98.03.051) 98.03.059)	REQUESTED APPROVAL Pressurised pocket refill pens and/or refills					99	WN 720041	VA
* Catego	ry of Application:	Α	-	Application for Approval				
		CA	-	Application for Continuat:				
		VA	-	Application for Variation				
		WA	_	Application for Withdrawa				
		D	-	Application for Determina				
		VD - Application for Variation of Determination						
		WD	-	Application for Withdrawa				
		RUC	-	Revocation of Unused Conce				
	CUPA Continuation of Unpublished Approval							
** Port:		НО	-	Comptroller of Customs, Pr				
		AK	-	Collector of Customs, Box				
		WN	-	Collector of Customs, Pri	5 ,			
		CH	-	Collector of Customs, Box	The state of the s			
		DN	-	Collector of Customs, Pri	vate Bag, Dunedin			

Dated at Wellington this 6th day of August 1987.

M.W. TAYLOR, Comptroller of Customs.